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About this survey 

 
Back to Back Theatre has a new survey for 

people with disability and their carers. 

 
 

A survey is a set of questions. 

 

 
We want you to answer some questions about 

going to Back To Back Theatre events: 

 
• if you have disability 

 
 

• if someone in your family has disability 

 
 

• if you are a carer for someone with disability 

 

 
All the answers will help us make our new 

Disability Inclusion Action Plan. 

We call it the Plan. 
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By telling us more about you, we will make sure it’s 

easy to find information and have the right support 

when you work with us.  

 
Then you will be able to join in more if you want to. 

 
 

If you want to know more about the new Plan, 

please write your email address here: 

 
 
 
 

 

 
You could also win a gift voucher.  
 
A voucher is something you can buy things with. 
 
We will let you know by email if you have won the 
voucher! 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Please fill in this survey 

by Monday 15 August 
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About you 

 
Question 1 

 
Are you 

 
 

a person with disability? 

 

 
a carer for someone with disability? 

 

 
something different? 

 

 

Question 2 

 
What is your postcode? 
 
A postcode is the number of the suburb you live in. 

 
 
 

 

Please write a tick like this in the box next to 

your answers 
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Visiting Back to Back Theatre 
Events 

 
Question 3 

 
Tell us why you go to Back To Back Theatre events. 

 
Choose as many answers as you want. 

 
 

I go to see Back To Back shows 

 
 

I am in Back To Back shows 

 
 

I go to Back To Back workshops to learn 

 

I teach in Back To Back workshops  

 
 

I work for Back To Back Theatre 

 
Please write other reasons you visit Back To Back 
Theatre events here if you want. 
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Question 4 
 
Tell us how many times you go to a Back To Back 
Theatre event. 
 
Choose one answer. 

 
 

Many times in a year 

 
 

Every year 

 
 

Every two years 

 

Sometimes 

 
 

One time 

 
 

Never 
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Question 5 
 
Tell us who you bring to a Back To Back Theatre 
event. 
 
Choose as many answers as you want. 

 
 

I go by myself 

 
 

Friends  

 
 

Family 

 

A carer or support worker 

 
 
 

 
Is there anyone else you bring to a Back To Back 
Theatre event? Tell us here if you want. 
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Question 6 
 
Tell us where you have visited a Back To Back 
Theatre event. 
 
Choose as many answers as you want. 

 
 

Back To Back Theatre 

 
 

Arts Centre Melbourne  

 
 

Geelong Performing Arts Centre (GPAC) 

 

Platform 

 
 

Interstate 

 
 

Overseas 
 
 

 
Have you visited a Back To Back Theatre event 
somewhere else? Tell us here if you want. 
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About Back To Back Theatre 
 

Question 7 
 
Tell us how you feel about Back To Back Theatre 
events. Please tick. 

 
Back To Back events are easy to get to  
 

    

 

     

disagree a 

lot 
disagree 

a bit 
don’t agree or 

disagree 
agree a bit agree a lot 

    
 

I can find out about Back To Back on the internet 
 

    

 

     

disagree a 
lot 

disagree 
a bit 

don’t agree or 
disagree 

agree a bit agree a lot 

 
The Back To Back website is easy to read 

    

 

     

disagree a 
lot 

disagree 
a bit 

don’t agree or 
disagree 

agree a bit agree a lot 
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I can afford to pay for Back To Back events  
 

    

 

     

disagree a 
lot 

disagree 
a bit 

don’t agree or 
disagree 

agree a bit agree a lot 

 
 

I am welcome at Back To Back events 
 

    

 

     

disagree a 
lot 

disagree 
a bit 

don’t agree or 
disagree 

agree a bit agree a lot 

 
 

There are people like me in Back To Back events 
 

    

 

     

disagree a 
lot 

disagree 
a bit 

don’t agree or 
disagree 

agree a bit agree a lot 

 
Please write other feelings about Back To Back 
Theatre events here if you want. 
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Getting to Back To Back 
events 
 

Question 8 
 
What are the top 3 things we could do to make it 

easier for you to get to Back To Back events? 

Please tick 3 boxes. 

 

picking up and dropping off places 

 
 

parking that is easy to use 

 
 

buildings that are easy to go into 

 
 

accessible paths and ramps 
 

 
help with going to workshops 
 
 

Please tell us more here if you want. 
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Getting information 
 
Question 9 
 
What are the top 3 things we could do to make it 

easier for you to get information about Back To 

Back events? Please tick 3 boxes. 

 

websites that are easy to use 

 
 

information that is easy to read 

 
help with finding jobs at Back To Back 
 
 

access services for shows and workshops 

e.g. Audio Description, Captioning, Auslan, 

Relaxed Performances 

 
Braille, Auslan interpreter, or tactile signs 
 
 

Please tell us more here if you want. 
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Joining in 
 
Question 10 
 
What are the top 3 things we could do to make it 
easier for you to join in at Back To Back events? 
Please tick 3 boxes. 

 
more people with disability in shows and 
workshops 

 
 

quiet places 

 
 

places that are not so bright 
 
 

access services for shows and workshops 

e.g. Audio Description, Captioning, Auslan, 

Relaxed Performances 

 
staff who are good at helping people 

with disability 

 
 

Please tell us more here if you want. 
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Question 11 

 
Please write any other feedback on Back To Back 

Theatre, as a person with disability or as 

a carer. 
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More information about you 
 
We are asking these questions to understand more 
about you, so we can support you.  
 
You can answer these questions if you want to. 

 
Question 12 

 
Are you an Aboriginal or Torres Strait Islander 

person? 

 
 

Aboriginal 

 

 
Torres Strait Islander 

 

 
Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander 

 

 
not Aboriginal or Torres Strait Islander 
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Question 13 

 
How old are you? 

 

 
a child (less than 12 years old) 

 

 
a young person 

(between 12 and 24 years old) 

 

 
an adult (25 to 59 years old) 

 

 
an older person (60 years old or more) 

 
 

Question 14 

 
What language do you speak at home? 

 

 
English 

 

 
a different language



Page 17 

 
 

 

Question 15 
 

Gender 

 
Gender means what sex you think you are. 

What gender are you? 

female 

male 

other. Please write here what gender you are: 
 
 
 
 

 

 
Question 16 

 
What is your sexual orientation? 

 
 

heterosexual (attracted to an opposite or 

different gender to me) 

 
gay or lesbian (attracted to the same gender 

as me) 

 
bisexual (attracted to multiple genders) 

other
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Sending back this survey 

 
Thank you for helping us. 

 

 
You can send this survey back to us 

by email or post: 

 
 

Send by email to: 
info@backtobacktheatre.com 

 

 
 
Send by post to: 

 
Jane Millett 

Back to Back Theatre 

PO Box 1257 
Geelong 
Victoria 3220 

 
 
Or you can phone us if you need help: 
 
Jane Millett 
 
03 5221 2029 
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